—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Assistant City Manager/Clerk
Community-Economic Devlp Dir
Business Development Manager
Public Affairs & Info Mgr
Executive Assistant

Housing Program Coordinator
Principal Office Assistant

Staff Analyst

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Mayor

Clerical Te

City

Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis

Clovis

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$255,422
$215,446
$202,508
$136,409
$127,972
$110,983
$99,719
$62,038
$60,950
$17,460
$17,460
$17,460
$17,460
$17,460
$9,800



